Broward Dock & Seawall, Inc
4441 NE 1st Ter

Deerfield Beach, FL 33064 US
+1 9546108984
BillingBrowardDock@gmail.com

BILL TO

Paul Emmanuel

801 NE 32nd St.

Boca Raton, FL 33431

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE

1315 05/15/2023 $0.00 05/15/2023

DESCRIPTION QTY

Deliver & Install (2) Pro 5 PWC Ports sold by Riva 1

Pipe Assembly (1-2" Galvanized pipe, 1-2 1/2" SCH 40 2

PVC and 1 Cap) each

Pipe Sleeves (qty 2) \@ 1

Facemount Highwater Bracket % 2

5-Step Lift Ladder Q 1
PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE

TERMS
Due on receipt

RATE

1,050.00
355.50

90.10
220.00
425.00

Invoice

ENCLOSED

AMOUNT

1,050.00
711.00

90.10
440.00
425.00

2,716.10
$0.00



