Broward Dock & Seawall, Inc

4441 NE 1st Ter Deerfield Beach, FL 33064 US +1 9546108984 BillingBrowardDock@gmail.com

> **BILL TO** Paul Emmanuel 80 Во

01 NE 32nd St.
oca Raton, FL 33431

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
1315	05/15/2023	\$0.00	05/15/2023	Due on receipt	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Deliver & Install (2) Pro 5 PWC Ports sold by Riva	1	1,050.00	1,050.00
Pipe Assembly (1-2" Galvanized pipe, 1-2 1/2" SCH 40 PVC and 1 Cap) each	2	355.50	711.00
Pipe Sleeves (qty 2)	1	90.10	90.10
Facemount Highwater Bracket	2	220.00	440.00
5-Step Lift Ladder	1	425.00	425.00
F	PAYMENT		2,716.10
E	BALANCE DUE		

Invoice